FRIDAY 10 NOVEMBER

SongFest Taster
7:30-10:00pm
Weekend pass holders only

Born to Sing

Made Vocally

Opening

Space2Sing

Perth Harmony Chorus
Raelene Bruinsma workshop
Rossmoyne CS

Lyrebirds

Voicemale
The Electric Barbercats

Glyde-Ins Choir

Louise Bell workshop
Radujsja

Voiceworks

Butterscotch Quartet

Strike a Chord

D'Octa

Baden St Singers workshop
The Baden Street Singers

Densborough, YREIAL

e

2023

Box office open at both venues from 6:30pm

OUR LADY OF THE CAPE | OLD DUNSBOROUGH HALL

Vocal Fusion Youth Choir
New Rechoirments
Cleanskins

Opening

Kalamunda Sing

Louise Bell workshop
The Real Sing

Vocal Mix

Voices of the Vasse

SSB

Baden St Singers workshop
The Baden Street Singers

HALF TIME

Made Vocally

Tea & Whisky

Raelene Bruinsma workshop
Peppermint

Quincet

Men of the West
The Lost Quays

The Electric Barbercats

WEEKEND PASS SATURDAY 11 NOVEMBER

Adult $60,

Conc. $50, U18 free - SATURDAY MORNING WORKSHOPS

gets you into 4 workshops Dunsborough SongFest
and 14 concerts OLD DUNSBOROUGH OLC PRIMARY is brought to you by
N |nc|:;|||1r:g:SBIG the passignate community
singers at
To purchase tickets online, ~ 9:00am-10:30am 9ZOW
scan the QR code Raelene Bruinsma Ko- /DW S(,ng Pbt
Finding Vocal Freedom Improvisi e Blues ’
SUPPORTED BY:
11:00am - 12:30pm 11:00am - 12:30pm
The Baden Street Singers Louise Bell
Resonance Matching The Magic of Rounds!

City of Busselton
Geographe Buy

visit songfest.com.au
for artist details and
information

One $15 ticket includes all workshops -
U18 & weekend pass FREE

SATURDAY AFTERNOON CONCERTS
Ticket sales at door or online - All afternoon concerts on one $15 ticket - U18 & festival pass FREE

2PM - OLD DUNSBOROUGH 2PM - CATHOLIC 2PM - OLC PRIMARY
HALL CHURCH SCHOOL HALL

SongFest Concert 1 SongFest Concert 2 Song Fest concert 3 SongFest Concert 4
2:00 Cleanskins 2:00 Kalamunda Sing 2:00 Space2Sing 2:00 Voicemale
2:20  Rossmoyne CS 2:20  The Real Sing 2:20  OLCPrimary 2:20  Quincet
2:40 Tea & Whisky 2:40  Voices of the Vasse 2:40  Perth Harmony Chorus  2:40  The New Rechoirments
3:00 Voiceworks 3:00 Close Harmony 3:00 Vocal Fusion Youth 3:00 D'Octa
3:20 SSB 3:20 GlydeIns 3:20  Lyrebirds 3:20  Tuxedo Junction
3:40  Strike a Chord 3:40 Peppermint 3:40 Butterscotch Quartet ~ 3:40  Radujsja
4:00 The Lost Quays 4:00  Men of the West 4:00  Vocal Mix 4:00 Made Vocally
4:20  The Electric Barbercats  4:20  Finish 4:20  Finish 4:20  Finish
4:40  Finish
SATURDAY EVENING ENTERTAINMENT
OLD DUNSBOROUGH OLC PRIMARY
HALL SCHOOL HALL
7:00-9:10pm 7:00-9:10pm 9:20-11:30pm
Tickets $27.50/22.50 online or at door Tickets $27.50/22.50 online or at door Weekend pass holders only
Big concert 01d Hall Big concertoLc SongFest club
7:00  The New Rechoirments 7:00 BorntoSing 1 Big Singalong with
7:15  Made Vocally 7:20  Peppermint Stewart Greenhill!!
7:30  Radujsja 7:35  Quincet 9:50 pm Bohemian Rhapsody!
Bar and snacks available
7:50  Men of the West 7:55  D'Octa
8:15  BorntoSing 1 8:15  The Lost Quays
8:35  The Baden St Singers 8:40  The Electric Barbercats
9:10 Finish 9:10  Finish

9:30

9:45

10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00

The Baden St Singers
Kalamunda Sing

Vocal Mix

Men of the West
TRS/Peppermint
Voicemale

Perth Harmony Chorus

FREE

TAS'S BAKERY

BOX OFFICE 9:30-11AM

9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:45
11:00

D'Octa

Quincet
Space2Sing
Made Vocally
Tuxedo Junction
Lyrebirds

FREE

CENTREPOINT
(OUTSIDE LANEWAY BOUTIQUE)

9:30

9:45

10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15

Voicemale

The Baden St Singers
Vocal Fusion Youth
Tuxedo Junction
Vocal Mix
Kalamunda Sing
Men of the West
Peppermint

9:30  Lyrebirds
9:45  The Real Sing
10:00 D'Octa

10:15  Radujsja
10:30  Space2Sing
10:45  Quincet
11:00  Tea & Whisky

SUNDAY

10:15
10:25
10:35
10:45
10:55
11:05
11:15
11:25
11:35
11:45
11:55
12:05
12:15

11:00
11:15
11:25
11:35
11:45

11:55

12:05
12:15

12:25
12:35
12:45
12:55
13:05

CATHOLIC

CHURCH

Please stay clear until Sunday
morning church service ends

10:15am

Moving Voices

Vocal Fusion Youth
Voicemale
Peppermint
Tuxedo Junction
Voiceworks

The Real Sing
Kalamunda Sing
Rossmoyne CS
Strike a Chord
Glyde Ins

Voices of the Vasse
Radujsja

D'Octa

$15

oLC

PRIMARY SCHOOL

Closing Concert

Born to Sing
Space2Sing
Butterscotch Quartet
Close Harmony
Lyrebirds

The New
Rechoirments

Quincet
Tea & Whisky

Perth Harmony
Chorus

The Lost Quays

Men of the West
Made Vocally

The Baden St Singers




Our Lady of the Cape
Primary School Hall

Cape Naturaliste Rd

ongyest
2023

Sy

10-12 Nevember

Qﬁtw

2023

Old Dunsborough Hall
Cnr Gifford Rd & Gibney St
Very limited parking
5 mins walk to Anglican Church

12 mins walk to Catholic Church
20 min walk to Town Centre (1.7km)
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